Pine Rivers Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Monday, 14 March 2022

Competition : Bris Vets

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Temp Course - Short 12th
Description :

null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Mens SR:

¥

Total Entrants :

66.0

68

Ran Name

Grade Grade A

1 Nordstrom, Geoffrey Noel
Wantima Golf Club

2 Mackay, Mark

3 Eland, Baiden
Wantima Golf Club

4 Robertson, Alistair

5 Jacobs, Marius
Wantima Golf Club

6 Chisholm, Rodney

7 Martin, Scott

8 Sharrock, Brian
Wantima Golf Club

9 Butchart, Bruce

Woodford Galf Club

10 Ovenden, Darryl

Bribie Island Golf Club

11 Thompson, Norman

Wanlima Golf Club

12 Hewitt, Robin
13 Dean, Paul

Maleny Golf Club
14 Royce, Colin
15 Bell, Malcolm

Woodford Golf Club

16 O'Loughlin, Peter

Wantima Golf Club
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Grade

Name

Bond, Glenn

Prasser, Tonie

Beerwah & District Memorial Golf

Good, lan

Rasmussen, Victor

Woodford Golf Club

Thornhill, Steven

Beerwah & District Memorial Golf

Jones, Trefor

Caboolture Golf Club
Bagnell, Colin
Pierce, Geoff

Kennedy, Thomas

Maleny Golf Club
Pike, Alan

Johnstone, Doug

Maleny Galf Club
Burfein, Barry
Haslett, Paul

Levens, James

Wantima Golf Club

Clayton, Richard

Maleny Golf Club

Anderson, Robert

Browne, James William

Wantima Golf Club

Taylor, Keith

Woodford Golf Club
Hurst, Paul

McDonald, Colin

Maleny Golf Club

Lukin, John

Wantima Golf Club

Hewitt, Kerry

Woodford Gelf Club

Grade B
Moxham, Phil

Dingwall, Graham

Pacific Harbour GC
Knight, Desmond
Thamm, Rodney

Maleny Golf Club
Allen, Barry

Trounce, Peter

Maleny Golf Club
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4130104060
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4130401336
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4132902740

4132201812
4133800483

4132707577

4132901402

4133600331
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4133800400

¥,

PCC

Daily New GA
H/C H/C

9
9

15
12

13
10

14
14
16

17
15

10
15
15

15

16

12

28
19

22
20

29
31

Page: 2

Score

32C/B
32

31 C/B
31C/B

31C/B

31

30 C/B
30
29C/B

29 C/B
29C/B

29
28 C/B
28 C/B

28 C/B

28 C/B
28

27C/B

27
26

25

24

36
35C/B

35
34

33
32



Ran
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Name

Madden, Desmond
Macaulay, Douglas John
Atwell, Bruce

Jardine, Barry

Bribie Island Golf Club

Waldron, Rod

Maleny Golf Club

Gilbey, Peter

Pacific Harbour GC

Hinze, Ken
Bribie Island Golf Club

Dauth, lan

Maleny Golf Club
Weymouth, Barry
Farmer, Dennis

Kennett, Alan

Woodford Gelf Club

Freer, Richard

Pacific Harbour GC

Kingsley, Lewis

Caboolture Golf Club

Clift, Basil

Wantima Golf Club

Porter, Stephen

Maleny Golf Club
Barrett, Barry

Brown, Dennis

Maleny Golf Club

Durack, David

Maleny Galf Club

Neilson, Brian

Bribie Island Golf Club

Knight, Keith

Beerwah & District Memorial Golf

Wooten, Bob

Pacific Harbour GC

Stenhouse, Neil

Maleny Golf Club

Zilverschoon, Chris

Maleny Golf Club

Delmar, Joe

Pacific Harbour GC
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Competition :

Pine Rivers Golf Club

Competition Report
Monday, 14 March 2022

Bris Vets Ladies

¥
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 70.0
Course : GA Temp Course - Short 12th Total Entrants : 3
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 O'Connell, Wendy 4132705490 8 30
2 Delmar, Karen 4133601910 36 20C/B

Pacific Harbour GC
3 Thamm, Narelle 4133800397 26 20

Maleny Golf Club
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